

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 776 OF 2012

ASHRAT @ ARSHAD SHAFIQ AHMAD ANSARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay,bail and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1566-1567 of 2012

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 777-778 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 21/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Mr. Krishna Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Ashwath Sitaraman,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Roy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Both sides submits that no further additional documents are proposed to be filed and no further steps are required.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|