

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 776 OF 2012

ASHRAT @ ARSHAD SHAFIQ AHMAD ANSARI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, bail and office report)

WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 777-778 OF 2012
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)
CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 1566-1567 OF 2012
(With appln. for bail)

Date: 08/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)
Mentioned by Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the translation of the documents has so far not been done and a prayer is made for adjourning the matter. As prayed, adjourned for one month.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Indu Pokhriyal)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|