

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 776/2012

ASHRAT @ ARSHAD SHAFIQ AHMAD ANSARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 796-797/2012 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 777-778/2012 (II-A)

Date : 24-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

Counsel for parties

Ms. Nitya Ramakrishna, Adv.
(Appearance slip not given)

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR
(Appearance slip not given)

Mr. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
(Appearance slip not given)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Anoop Kandari, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.11.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER